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Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield of Georgia
David Righter and Paula Scott

404-479-8623
david.righter@anthem.com

paula.scott@anthem.com
https://www.gachamber.com/georgia-smart

JJuullyy 99 –– 1122 
22002244

Executive Leadership 
Conference

St. Simons Island, GA

365 Degree Total Marketing 
Cindy Bailey, Tonia Haymans, and Heath Slapikas

912-638-0780
cindy@365degreetotalmarketing.com
tonia@365degreetotalmarketing.com 

heath@365degreetotalmarketing.com
www.365degreetotalmarketing.com



SPONSORS & EXHIBITORS 
2024 GACCE Executive Leadership Conference

2024 GACCE PARTNERS

DelPhi Communications
Brent Seyler

678-878-3376
brent@delphicommunicationsinc.com
www.delphicommunicationsinc.com
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Georgia Chamber of Commerce
Tiffany Holmes
404-223-2264

tholmes@gachamber.com
www.gachamber.com



SPONSORS & EXHIBITORS 
2024 GACCE Executive Leadership Conference

2024 GACCE PARTNERS

Georgia Power Company
Elyse Davis and Mickey Daniell

706-650-5104
edavis@southernco.com

medaniel@southernco.com
www.georgiapower.com
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Georgia Transmission Corporation
Terry Buttrill, Craig Heighton, and Anne Lerner

770-270-7528
terry.buttrill@gatrans.com 

craig.heighton@gatrans.com 
anne.lerner@gatrans.com

www.gatrans.com
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PSP  Group
 Eli Lussiana and Kenny Smiley

770-207-6187
eli@mypspgroup.com 

kenny@mypspgroup.com 
www.mypspgroup.com
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Purchasing Alliance Solutions
Jeff Fishback, Lynn Fishback, David Adams, and Brett LaTourette

770-579-1214
jfishback@purchasingalliance.com 
lfishback@purchasingalliance.com
dadams@purchasingalliance.com

blatourette@purchasingalliance.com
www.purchasingalliance.com
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WEDNESDAY BREAKFAST SPONSOR

POWER 10 Capital Campaigns
Amity Farrar and Sean Mikula

404-550-6167
afarrar@gopower10.com 

smikula@gopower10.com 
https://gopower10.com
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Citslinc
Leo Liu

626-571-0616
citslinc@yahoo.com

www.citslinc.org

BREAK SPONSOR
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Louder NonProfit Strategies
Claire Louder

410-271-8503
claire@loudernonprofitstrategies.com
www.loudernonprofitstrategies.com

Lumin Strategies
Brian Francis

704-609-4677
bfrancis@luminstrat.com 

www.luminstrat.com
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BAR SPONSOR

NEW EXECUTIVE FIRESIDE CHAT SPONSOR

Natasha Bowles Virtual Staffing
Natasha Bowles

931-227-8411
natasha@nbpsvirtualstaffing.com

www.nbpsvirtualstaffing.com
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YGM
Jason Ebey

318-294-2717 
ebey@ygmtrc.com

https://yougetmore.com
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SILENT AUCTION SPONSOR

CONFERENCE BAG SPONSOR

Expo Auctions
Charles Smith
770-380-2304

charles@heritagecaa.net
www.expoauctions.com
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Opportunity Strategies
Alysia Cook

512-963-2263
alysia@opportunitystrategies.com
http://opportunitystrategies.com
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Georgia Partnership for Excellence in Education
Kathleen Da Silva

404-223-2280
kdasilva@gpee.org

https://gpee.org

Oglethorpe Power Corporation
Davis Warnell
770-270-7600

davis.warnell@opc.com
www.opc.com
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SOAR Nonprofit Solutions
Tammy Shepherd

706-829-5075
 tammy@soarnonprofitsolutions.com

https://soarnonprofitsolutions.com

The Chason Group
Tim Chason

404-735-0540
tchason@thechasongroup.com

www.thechasongroup.com
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Collette
Jack Brinson

229-444-3691
jbrinson@collette.com

www.collette.com

Georgia Office of Secretary of State
Sam Teasley

404-615-9593
samteasley@sos.ga.gov

https://sos.ga.gov
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Glue Up
Kashonna Harvey

888-218-1354
kashonna.harvey@glueup.com

www.glueup.com

GrowthZone / ChamberMaster
Scott Robertson and Josh Jeziorski

859-466-5373
scott.robertson@growthzone.com
Joshua.jeziorski@growthzone.com

www.growthzone.com
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J.W. Fanning Institute for Leadership Development
Catherine Elrod

706-542-3880
catherine.elrod@fanning.uga.edu

www.fanning.uga.edu

OneDigital | Insurance, Financial Services, and HR Consulting
Will Peterson

229-347-6289
will.peterson@onedigital.com
https://www.onedigital.com




